
LOBSTER & 
SEAFOOD FEAST

C O O K E D  F R E S H  &  P L A T E D  A T  Y O U R  E V E N T

APPETIZER

Crispy Shrimp
Fried Clams
Classic Caprese

SALAD

Strawberry
Blueberry
Spring Greens
Feta Cheese
Walnuts
Raspberry Vinaigrette

PRICING
Up to 29 Guests
30 to 39 Guests
40 to 49 Guests
50 to 59 Guests
60 to 74 Guests
75 to 99 Guests
100 to 125 Guests
126 to 150 Guests
Per Person over 150

$1,995
$2,495
$2,995
$3,495
$4,295
$5,595
$7,495
$8,995

$69

Cash prices listed. 
Add Sales Tax and Gratuity

FEAST

Grilled Lobster Tail
Seared Salmon
Shrimp Skewers
Local Corn on the Cob
Roasted Potatoes
Drawn Butter
Lemon

DESSERT
Raspberry Cheesecake

C A L L  K E V I N  T O  B O O K  
O R  P L A N  Y O U R  E V E N T

6 3 1 - 3 1 2 - 7 5 6 1
B E T T E R B U R G E R L O N G I S L A N D . C O M


