LOBSTER & SEAFOOD FEAST

COOKED FRESH & PLATED AT YOUR EVENT

APPETIZER

Crispy Shrimp Fried Clams Classic Caprese

SALAD

Strawberry
Blueberry
Spring Greens
Feta Cheese
Walnuts
Raspberry Vinaigrette

FEAST

Grilled Lobster Tail
Seared Salmon
Shrimp Skewers
Local Corn on the Cob
Roasted Potatoes
Drawn Butter
Lemon

DESSERT

Raspberry Cheesecake

PRICING

Up to 29 Guests	\$1,995
•	
30 to 39 Guests	\$2,495
40 to 49 Guests	\$2,995
50 to 59 Guests	\$3,495
60 to 74 Guests	\$4,295
75 to 99 Guests	\$5,595
100 to 125 Guests	\$7,495
126 to 150 Guests	\$8,995
Per Person over 150	\$69

Cash prices listed.

Add Sales Tax and Gratuity

CALL KEVIN TO BOOK
OR PLAN YOUR EVENT
631-312-7561
BETTERBURGERLONGISLAND.COM

